| (Red | questor's Name) | |
|---------------------------|---------------------|-------------|
| (Add | iress) | |
| (Add | dress) | |
| (C:+ | (Casha /Zi a (Dia a | - 40 |
| (Cit) | /State/Zip/Phon | е #) |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bus | siness Entity Na | me) |
| | | |
| (Doc | cument Number) | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificate | s of Status |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to F | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| W24-3 | 57311 | |

Office Use Only



400423776514

02/19/24--01004--016 **160.00

2024 HAR 29 AM 10: 21 SECRETIAN SEA STATE



March 6, 2024

NADIR PANJWANI 5635 TENBURY WAY JOHNS CREEK, GA 30022 US

SUBJECT: PCB REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: W24000037311

We have received your document for PCB REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT, LLC and check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 824A00004949

Ariel Jones Regulatory Specialist II

COVER LETTER

| | ration Section n of Corporations | | | | |
|--------------------------|---|--------------------------------|----------------|--|-------|
| SUBJECT: | PCB Reales | tate of Limited Liability C | | a gemen | F, LL |
| | pplication by Foreign Limited Liability C heck are submitted to register the above re | | | | |
| Please return all | correspondence concerning this matter to | the following: | | | |
| | Nadir Panjwani | | | | |
| | | Name of Person | | | |
| | PCB Realestate Management, LLC (Ge | orgia Company) | | | |
| | _ | Firm/Company | | | |
| | 5635 Tenbury Way | | | | |
| | | Address | | | |
| | Johns Creek, Ga, 30022 | | | | |
| | Ci | ty/State and Zip Code | | | |
| | Nadir@globalsolutions.at | | | | |
| • | E-mail address: (to be | used for future annual | report notific | cation) | |
| For further infor | mation concerning this matter, please call | : | | | |
| Nadir F | Panjwani | 470 at (| 483 6793 | | |
| | Name of Contact Person | Area Code | Daytim | ne Telephone Number | |
| | Address: | Street Address: | | | |
| Registration Section | | Registration Se | | | |
| Division of Corporations | | Division of Corporations | | | |
| | | The Centre of | | | |
| ranan | assee. FL 32314 | 2415 N. Monr Tallahassee, F | | Suite 810 | |
| Please r | ed is a check for the following amount: make check payable to: FLORIDA DEP, 5.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of | & 🔲 \$155.00 Fili | | ■ \$160.00 Filing Fee. of Status & Cer | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY

| 1. PCB Realestate Ma | nagement, LLC | | WOLLD II |
|-----------------------------------|---|--|--|
| (Name of Fore | eign Limited Liability Company; must include "L | mited I rability Co. | |
| | | or "I | LLC.") |
| (If name upagrillah) | | | |
| maranable, enter alterr | nate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business | in Florida Th. I | |
| Call | nate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business | in riorida. I ne alternate name must include "Li | mited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C." |
| | | | |
| (Jurisdiction under the law) | of which (oreign limited liability company is organized) | . 3 | |
| | any company is organized) | (F) | El number, if applicable) |
| Feb 1, 2024 | | | - ppileable) |
| · | | | |
| | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prio (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to det | | |
| | (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det | r to registration.) | |
| 5635 Tenbury Way | | , admity) | |
| treet Address of Principal Office | | 5635 Tenbury Way | |
| office |) | 6. (Mailing Address) | |
| Johns Creek Co. 200 | | (Mailing Address) | |
| Johns Creek, Ga, 300 | 22 | John- C | |
| | | Johns Creek, Ga,30022 | |
| | | | ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ |
| _ | | | SECRI STALL |
| | | | 50 두 때 |
| | | | |
| Name and street addre | ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo | | 2 |
| | - registered agent: (P.O. Bo | x <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | |
| | | | |
| | Charles Michael Ray | | MIO: 2 |
| Name: | ——— | | 170 6 |
| | | | |
| 0.66 | 5104 Gulf Drive | | 그걸 2 |
| Office Address: | | | 2.1 |
| | | | |
| | Panama City Beach | | |
| | | 32408 , Florida | |
| | (City) | | |
| istered agent's accept | 'ana- | (Zip code |) |
| vina hean named | ance: | | |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

| Title or Capaci | ity: | | | age of persons aumorized |
|---------------------|---------------------------|--------------------|-------------|--------------------------|
| ■Manager | Name: Nadir Panjwani | Title or Capacity: | | Name and Address: |
| ■Member | Address: 5635 Tenbury Way | amager | Name: | |
| ■ Authorized | Johs Creek Ga. 30022 | | Address: _ | |
| Person | Nadir Panjwani | - Tuthorized | | |
| □Other | □Other | 1 413011 | | □Other |
| □Manager | Name: | | | |
| □Member | Address: | □Manager | | |
| □Authorized | | □Member | Address: | |
| Person | | □Authorized | | |
| □Other | | Person Other | | Other |
| □Manager | Name: | | | |
| JMember | Address: | □Manager | | |
| Authorized | | □Member | Address: | |
| Person | | □Authorized | | |
| Other | | Person Other | | □Other |

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

- 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

| Signature of an authorized person |
|---------------------------------------|
| Typed or printed name of signee |



Control Number: 22021866

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION

I. Brad Raffensperger, the Secretary of State and the Corporation Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

PCB Realestate Management, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

has been duly organized under the laws of the State of Georgia on 01/25/2022 by the filing of articles of organization in the Office of the Secretary of State and by the paying of fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on 01/31/2022.



Brad Raffonsperger

Brad Raffensperger Secretary of State